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Australian Weightlifting Federation Results Book - National Senior Championships and Olympic Games Trials

Session 1

Lifter State YOB|Bwt Snatch attempts CJ attempts Sn CJ Total

F48

Vivian Lee VIC 1078[ 4785 65| 70| o[ 84| -89 89| 65] 89| 1s4fn
F53

Socheata Be VIC 1989| 52.75| 65[ 70[ 28| 85| —se| 9o 70[ 90| 160[1
F58

Seen Lee VIC 1982| 57.70| so| 84| -8e| 101| 104 66| 84| 104] 188|2
Christine Meier QLD 1083| 57.80] 66| -9 2| s3] 83| —ss| 66| 83| 149|2
F63

Jacquie White VIC 1982 63.00] 68| | 71| s8] -89 9o 71| 9o 1612
Melissa Robinson ~ |QLD 1981] 62.30] 66| -89 69| 86| 90| —92| 69| 90| 159|2
F69

Elena Palamara NSW 1986] 67.90] 70| 73] =s| 9] 89| o3| 73] 89| 1622
Kylie Lindbeck ACT 1984]| 66.65| 68| 3| 73| 5| -ss| —ss| 73| 85| 158|2
F75

Jenna Myers TAS 1986| 7465 94 o8| ee| mA w7| 47| o8 0 0
F75+

Deborah Acason QLD 1083 88.30| 162] 102| ee] 126 120 o] 102] 120 2221
Kaitlyn Fassina TAS 1990 8855 82| 86| 98| 100] 2es| ses| 86| 100] 186|2
Referees John Way Pedro Sanchez Danielle Waller

Jury Sam Coffa Boris Kayser Lyn Jones

Tech Controller Chris Michaelopoulos
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Session 2

Lifter State YOB|Bwt Snatch attempts CJ attempts Sn CJ Total Sinclai
r

M62

Daniel Koum VIC 1985| 61.25( 105| 110 m:as| 135 42| 145| 110] 145 255|1

Jamie Osborne ACT 1980 61.90| 93| 97| xox| 134] 114 238 97| 114 2112

M69

Francois Etoundi vIC 1984| 68.95[ 127[ 3s2| 1e2| 157[ 63| 1es| 127] 157 284fn

M77

Ben Turner QLD 1984| 76.15 118| 122| 125| 186 156 465 125| 156 281|1

Ricky Gulyamov NSW 1989 76.55| 125| 130 33| 150 85| 457| 130| 150 2802

Daniel Katz VIC 1990| 76.65| 122] 115 wa8| 140 45| 47| 115| 140 255|3

M85

Malek Chamoun NSW 1989| 84.45| 135| 40| 40| 170| a¥5| 45| 135| 170 305(1

Steve Mcconnell VIC 1991| 78.75] 100 105 H8| 125 0 0| 105 125 23012

Referees
Jury

Tech Controller
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John Way Shokr Fallah Tony Campbell-Cowie

Pedro Sanchez Chris Michaelopoulos Lawrie Townsend

Danielle Waller
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Session 3

Lifter State YOB|Bwt Snatch attempts CJ attempts Sn CJ Total
M94

Simplice Ribouem VIC 1982| 92.95| 145| 35%| 153| 180 190 145 180 325
Zac Grgurevic TAS 1991| 93.90] 132 37| 18| 165 Eac) 132 165 297
Christopher Ciancio |VIC 1984| 89.60| 145| 150| 1506| 1+H 0 145 0 0
M105

Robert Galsworthy QLD 1989]|104.90| 137| 142| 45| 167 175 480| 142 175 317
Gordon Laurie VIC 1986 103.70] 130 138] ®42| 160 166 166 138 160 298
Luke Gardner QLD 1988 104.15] 120 125 136| 156 166 174 125 166 291
Ben Mulder SA 1978] 99.20| 120| 125| 338| 155 160 165| 125 165 290
M105+

Damon Kelly QLD 1983]|147.10| 160| 165| 170| 200 210 170 210 380
Craig Wegert QLD 1973]150.40] 110 115 120| 140 151 120 151 271

Referees
Jury
Tech Controller
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John Way Barrie Gilbert Phil Maunder
Sam Coffa Pedro Sanchez Boris Kayser

Lawrie Townsend

Sinclai
r

A W N PP
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Sinclair Ranking

Men Women
Rank Name Score Rank Name Score
1 Damon Kelly 383.66 1 Seen Lee 247.94
2 Francois Etoundi 380.27 2 Vivian Lee 235.85
3 Simplice Ribouem 371.56 3 Deborah Acason 234.92
4 Daniel Koum 369.68 4 Socheata Be 225.78
5 Malek Chamoun 364.42 5 Jacquie White 200.15
6 Ben Turner 354.59 6 Melissa Robinson 199.08
7 Ricky Gulyamov 352.29 7 Kaitlyn Fassina 196.65
8 Robert Galsworthy 345.89 8 Christine Meier 196.27
9 Zac Grgurevic 338.09 9 Elena Palamara 192.58
10 Gordon Laurie 326.46 10 Kylie Lindbeck 189.83
11 Ben Mulder 322.92 11 Jenna Myers 0.00
12 Daniel Katz 320.60
13 Luke Gardner 318.31
14 Jamie Osborne 303.62
15 Steve Mcconnell 284.91
16 Craig Wegert 272.96
17 Christopher Ciancio 0.00
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Masters SMM Ranking
Men Women

Rank Name SMM Score Rank Name SMM Score
1 Craig Wegert 307.08
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Records Broken

Lifter Bwt Cat Age Group Record Level Record Type New Record

Jenna Myers F75 Senior TAS SNATCH 98kg
Jenna Myers F75 Senior AWF SNATCH 98kg
Kylie Lindbeck F69 Senior ACT SNATCH 73kg
Kylie Lindbeck F69 Senior ACT CJ 85kg
Kylie Lindbeck F69 Senior ACT TOTAL 158kg
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Personal Bests
Lifter

Ben Turner
Daniel Koum
Daniel Koum
Francois Etoundi
Francois Etoundi
Francois Etoundi
Gordon Laurie
Jacquie White
Jacquie White
Kaitlyn Fassina
Kaitlyn Fassina
Ricky Gulyamov

Robert Galsworthy

Seen Lee
Seen Lee
Seen Lee

Zac Grgurevic
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State
QLD
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
TAS
TAS
NSW
QLD
VIC
VIC
VIC
TAS

Lift
SNATCH
cJ
TOTAL
SNATCH
cJ
TOTAL
SNATCH
cJ
TOTAL
SNATCH
TOTAL
SNATCH
SNATCH
SNATCH
(ON]
TOTAL
SNATCH

Previous PB
121kg
140kg
250kg
125kg
150kg
275kg
135kg

88kg
160kg

85kg
185kg
129kg
141kg

83kg
102kg
180kg
130kg

New PB

125kg
145kg
255kg
127kg
157kg
284kg
138kg

90kg
161kg

86kg
186kg
130kg
142kg

84kg
104kg
188kg
132kg

Increase

4kg
5kg
5kg
2kg
7kg
9kg
3kg
2kg
1kg
1lkg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
2kg
8kg
2kg



